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1 | Aspire East Palo Alto Charter | 41689996114953 110.00 cOns'\:mti o $1,300,000.00 $325,000.00 $975,000.00 $18,525,000.00
2 | Downtown College Preparatory | 43696664330585 110.00 cOns'\:mtion $1,321,102.00 $330,275.50 $990,826.50 $17,534.173.50
3 Extera Public 19647330124198 110.00 Prop 39/District $221,961.07 $166,470.80 $499,412.41 $17,034,761.09
4 | KIPP Sagrig;g;‘is College | 35684780127530 106.00 Prop 39/District $87,444.00 $65,583.00 $196,749.00 $16,838,012.09
5 Extera Public School No. 2 | 19647330128132 100.00 Prop 39/District $154,455.11 $115,841.33 $347,524.00 $16,490,488.10
6 | Alpha- Blanca Alvarado Middle | 43693690125526 98.00 Prop 39/District $332,606.12 $249,454 59 $748,363.77 $15,742,124.33
7 | Magnolia Science Academy 7 | 19647330117655 98.00 Consl\:l?l;lzl:tion $553,300.00 $138,325.00 $414,975.00 $15,327,149.33
g | Animo Mae,v‘l]ifjg]so“ Charter | 1947330129270 97.50 Rent/Lease $495,000.00 $15,067.50 $45,202.50 $15,281,946.83
9 Aspire Titan Academy 19647330120477 97.50 Rent/Lease $411,296.10 $7,050.00 $21,150.00 $15,260,796.83
10 Everest Value 19647330129858 97.00 Rent/Lease $264,192.00 $4,875.00 $14,625.00 $15,246,171.83
11 WOOdVXﬂ: d"eﬁ‘femh'p 36678760126714 96.00 Purchase $1,700,000.00 $94,000.00 $282,000.00 $14,964,171.83
12 Animo Sog;ghgf Angeles | 19647330102434 95.50 Rent/Lease $602,709.96 $9,749.97 $29,249.91 $14,934,921.92
13 | Magnolia Science Academy 1 | 19647336119945 95.50 CPR $9,873,800.00 $500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 | $13,434,921.92
14 Epic Charter 01612590129403 95.00 Rent/Lease $763,000.00 $10,072.50 $30,217.50 $13,404,704.42
Aspire Golden State College
15 breparaton Acadomy 01612590118224 94.00 Rent/Lease $703,851.48 $21,772.50 $65,317.50 $13,339,386.92
16 Ararat Charter 19647330121079 92.00 Prop 39/District $67,277.48 $50,458.11 $151,374.33 $13,188,012.59
Aspire Capitol Heights New
17 oy 34674390102343 90.00 Conat $800,000.00 $200,000.00 $600,000.00 $12,588,012.59




Richmond Charter Elementary-

18 B ey 07617960129643 90.00 Rent/Lease $637,097.73 $12,907.50 $38,722.50 $12,549,290.09
19 Aspire Monarch Academy | 01612596117568 88.00 cOns'\:reLYZtion $800,000.00 $200,000.00 $600,000.00 $11,949,290.09
20 Para Los Ninos Charter 19647336120489 87.50 Morégeargii/e s s $271,966.59 $203,974.94 $611,924.83 $11,337,365.26
a1 | Downtown College Prep - AlUm | 3104300123257 86.00 e $1,432,209.00 $358,052.25 $1,074,156.75 | $10,263,208.51
ock Construction

22 Fzequiel Tafoya yA"’aradO 20652430107938 86.00 Conot $2,660,000.00 $477,000.00 $1,431,000.00 | $8,832,208.51
23 Global Education Academy 2 19647330129833 86.00 Prop 39/District $75,903.91 $56,927.93 $170,783.80 $8,661,424.71
24 High Tech High Media Arts | 37683380108787 86.00 Rent/Lease $619,853.04 $250,000.00 $750,000.00 $7,911,424.71
25 Mueller Charter (RobertL.) | 37680236037980 86.00 cOnsl\:mti on $1,300,000.00 $325,000.00 $975,000.00 $6,936,424.71
26 Animo W&?éﬂ%e Charter 19647330122499 82.00 Rent/Lease $659,052.00 $19,147.50 $57,442.50 $6,878,082.21
27 KIPP szz dzrrigaratory 43693690129924 82.00 Prop 39/District $49,304.85 $36,078.64 $110,935.91 $6,768,046.30
28 Gabriella Charter 19647330108886 80.00 Prop 39/District $84,891.12 $62,168.34 $186,505.02 $6,581,541.28
29 High Tech High 37683383731247 78.00 Rent/Lease $730,598.04 $250,000.00 $750,000.00 $5,831,541.28
30 Ivy Academia 19647330106351 78.00 Prop 39/District $337,928.58 $250,000.00 $750,000.00 $5,081,541.28
31 KIPP Heritage Academy 43694500129205 78.00 Cons'\:rel;’:’:ﬂon $8,511,254.00 $216,000.00 $648,000.00 $4,433,541.28
2 | A " | 1910190100942 78.00 Rent/Lease $338,484.00 $8,317.50 $24,952.50 $4,408,588.78
33 | North County Trade Tech High | 37684520114264 78.00 Rent/Lease $235,826.67 $10,882.50 $32,647.50 $4,375,941.28
34 | High Tech Middle Media Arts | 37683380107573 72.00 Rent/Lease $638,576.04 $234,000.00 $702,000.00 $3,673,941.28
35 | REACH Lﬁé‘ggg‘;" STEAM | 33672150126128 72.00 Conat $1,879,648.00 $393,000.00 $1,179,000.00 | $2,494,941.28
36 S“mm"TZ‘r‘lg'ri]‘jaSChOO" 43104390123794 72.00 Renovation $300,000.00 $75,000.00 $225,000.00 $2,269,941.28
37 Renaissance Arts Academy 19647330101683 70.00 Rent/Lease $383,760.72 $15,307.50 $45,922.50 $2,224,018.78
38 Urban Montessori Charter 01100170125567 70.00 Renovation $2,540,160.00 $317,000.00 $951,000.00 $1,273,018.78
39 | High Tech High International | 37683380106732 68.00 Rent/Lease $525,333.00 $250,000.00 $750,000.00 $523,018.78

40 | Children's Community Charter | 04615316113765 66.00 A $3,964,000.00 $231,000.00 $693,000.00 ($169,981.22)

Construction




Alternates

1 High Tech Middle 37683380101204 64.00 Rent/Lease $582,330.00 $234,000.00 $702,000.00 ($871,981.22)

2 Community Roots Academy 30664640123729 62.00 Prop 39/District $333,323.16 $249,992.37 $749,977.11 ($1,621,958.33)

3 Elevate Elementary 37683380129395 62.00 Rent/Lease $225,984.00 $160,500.00 $481,500.00 ($2,103,458.33)

4 Summit Public School- Shasta | 41689240127548 60.00 Renovation $7,500,000.00 $325,000.00 $975,000.00 ($3,078,458.33)

5 Impact Academy of Arts & |1 11950113902 58.00 New $5,356,550.00 $462,000.00 $1,386,000.00 | ($4,464,458.33)
Technology Construction

6 Yuba City Charter 51714645130125 58.00 Purchase $1,650,000.00 $215,000.00 $645,000.00 ($5,109,458.33)

7 Natomas Pacific Pathways | 3455830112425 54.00 Dl $1,831,500.00 $457,875.00 $1,373,625.00 | ($6,483,083.33)
Prep Construction

8 Natomas Pacific Pathways | 5475630120113 54.00 New $1,831,500.00 $457,875.00 $1,373,625.00 | ($7,856,708.33)
Prep Middle Construction

9 Westlake Charter 34752830108860 54.00 cOnsl\:mtion $2,000,000.00 $500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 | ($9,356,708.33)

10 Aveson School of Leaders 19648810113472 52.00 Prop 39/District $66,581.51 $49,936.13 $149,808.40 ($9,506,516.73)

11 | Foothill Leadership Academy | 55105530129346 48.00 Rent/Lease $54,000.00 $40,500.00 $121,500.00 ($9,628,016.73)
Westside Innovative School .

12 ouse Chartar Middle 19647330129379 48.00 Prop 39/District $54,836.04 $41,127.03 $123,381.09 ($9,751,397.82)

13 Magno"asi‘r’]'%‘igz pcademy | 3768338010157 44.00 CPR $815,100.00 $203,775.00 $611,325.00 | ($10,362,722.82)

14 | \Westside '”H';?J":g"’e School | 9647330121012 44.00 Prop 39/District $294,513.69 $220,885.27 $662,655.80 | ($11,025,378.62)

15 Rising Sun Montessori 09618380129965 42.00 Rent/Lease $64,422.00 $48,316.50 $144,949.50 | ($11,170,328.12)

Ivy Bound Academy of Math,
16 Science, and Technology 19647330115113 40.00 Rent/Lease $540,000.00 $171,750.00 $515,250.00 ($11,685,578.12)
Charter Middle
17 Oakland Military Institute, | 615590130617 24.00 Prop 39/District $110,000.00 $82,500.00 $247,500.00 | ($11,933,078.12)

College Preparatory Academy




